
YOU ARE HERE (AT STAGE)

Aalto Design Factory Plan

HI FOLKS! Let’s Speed-Chat

TEAMS LIST BEHIND

TEAM MEETING AREA

7
8

6 5 4

1

2

3

9

10



HI FOLKS! Here is the team list.

Psst..
FEW REMINDERS FOR 
YOUR TEAM MEETING.

1. Get to know each other ☺

2. Select 3 student team roles:
- Project Manager
- Economy Officer
- Safety Officer

3. Sumbit your team-sheet today (29.09) until 

23:59 on MyCourses 
Btw, you look awesome today!

How to get into the 

Zoom meeting?

- Use the QR code above.
- Use the Meeting ID: 258 712 0461
- Use the zoom link that is available on 
MyCourses or the Course calendar.

Note: After joining the call, join your own 
breakout room based on your team number.


